
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5596
7398

W459714
1.500 SEK

KIA Soul -17
Steering/Ignition lock 

1.6 TGDI GT G4FJ 1.6 TGDI G4FJ AUTOMAT 7VXL
 

Frykmalm i Karlstad AB
054-856420

219
A

5596
7398

W386539
1.272 SEK

KIA Soul -16
Steering/Ignition lock 

SOUL PSEV EV MG80 AUTOMAT 2WD 5DR EL
KIA

Møre Bruktbildeler A/S
(0047) 70-272700

4.691
A

5596
7440

W110454
1.195 SEK

KIA Soul -18
Steering wheel lock / Ignition lock 

PSEV
MED NØKKEL.   ØVRE DEL AV RATTAKSEL!! GOD SOM NY.

Trondheim Bil-Demontering AS
(0047) 47-72872060

1
A

5596
4653

W303870
2.255 SEK

KIA Soul -16
Steering column hub 

SOUL PSEV EV MG80 AUTOMAT 2WD 5DR KSE EL
RATT LÅS

Møre Bruktbildeler A/S
(0047) 70-272700

2.300
B1

5596
7089

W366893 KIA Soul -18
Rattaxelaggregat med inbyggd servo 

SOUL PSEV PSEV MG80 AUTOMAT 2WD 5DR EL
 

 2.560
A


